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Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
D/A
17,3 km
+/- 329 m
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Distance totale

tontée
Descente

Y itrinimum

Y toyen
Y Maximum

17.329 km

329 m

329 m

362 m

4d.7m

538 m

DunÉe ætimée : 03:33:00

Moyenne estimrée : 4.9 km/h
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